516
Electro pneumatic regulator (solenoid valve type small)
EVS Series
JIS symbol
• Chemical liquids discharge controls • Fine small position control
Bellows
AP
R

517
EVS Series
How to order / dimensions
How to order
EVS 1 00 2 M5 C11
A Control pressure range
B Input signal for control
C Port size
D Cable option
Model
A Control pressure range
B Input signal for control
C Port size
D Cable option
Symbol
1
5
0
1
2
M5
Blank
C11
C13
0 to 98kPa
0 to 0.49kPa
0 to 10V DC
0 to 5V DC
4 to 20mA DC or 1 to 5V DC
(Input impedance 250    )
M5
None
1m (straight type )
3m (straight type )
Descriptions
Note on selection guide
Note: Part no. for option is
EV2000- Cable option symbol
2- M5 depth 7
3- M3 depth 7
14
17.5 14.5
30
7.
5
Air supplying
port
Exhaust port
R
P
50
M5 depth 7
Output port
A
7.
5
18
67 500
Dimensions (File name: Page 556 or Ending 19)
518
• Input signal 0-10V DC
4-0.3mm2
Shield wire
6.
8
di
a.
38.5
3000
1000
45 ± 5
I/O characteristics
• Input signal 0-5V DC • Input signal 4-20mA DC or 1-5V DC
EVS500